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CARABINE  3X40 JG 1 CARRIQUE SEBASTIEN 18.13.312 GEM SPORT 93 86 90 86 92 92 95 91 89 89 90 85 1078

JG 2 DESTEFANI BASTIEN 18.13.311 GEM SPORT 85 84 91 91 92 96 95 96 89 93 90 88 1090

S1 1 MOULET CHRISTIAN 9.83.164 ST TOULON 74 84 79 75 95 96 99 97 71 75 76 65 986

CARABINE  3X20 JF 1 GIUFFRA JULIE 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 85 90 96 95 85 90 541

JF 2 BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 87 86 88 97 77 88 523

JF 3 CAFFARATTI MARINE 9.83.164 ST  TOULON 77 79 77 88 85 74 480

D1 1 GOUBIER AUDREY 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 94 92 93 95 91 92 557

D1 2 CAVALLI IMENE 18.13.202 CT SALON 89 85 92 96 91 86 539

D1 3 KERIVEL KARINE 9.83.040 CSA MED 90 77 96 96 86 93 538

CARABINE 60 C JF 1 GIEFFRA JULIE 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 99,8 99,3 101,5 100,2 99,6 101,2 601,6

JF GILARDI MELANIE 18.13.312 GTS 96,9 93,5 99,6 98,4 96,6 97,9 582,9

JF 2 BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 93,3 100,6 101,1 98,5 96,2 98,4 588,1

JF 3 CAFFARATTI MARINE 9.83.184 ST TOULON 94,4 93,8 100,4 93,1 100,1 91,2 573

D1 1 GOUBIER AUDREY 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 98 100,9 101,2 99,4 102,1 101,2 602,8

D1 2 PIERSON MARINE 9.06.186 TC NICE 101,6 101,8 97,2 102,6 96,5 100,6 600,3

D1 3 CAVALLI IMENE 18.13.202 CT SALON 97,1 98,8 100,4 101,3 100,2 98,4 596,2

D1 4 KERIVEL KARINE 9.83.040 CSA MED 94,7 100,2 101 98,6 100 99,7 594,2

D1 5 BERTOLOTTO VERONIQUE 9.83.164 ST TOULON 95 100,5 96,8 95,3 100,3 97,8 585,7

JG 1 BERTOLOTTO YOANN 9.83.164 STTOULON 100,2 101,1 101,1 101,2 102,5 100,9 607

JG 2 CARRIQUE SEBASTIEN 18.13.312 GEM SPORT 101,2 98,4 96,1 94,8 99,5 98,1 588,1

JG 3 DESTEFANI BASTIEN 18.13.311 GEM SPORT 100,1 99 96,6 100,8 100,5 95,8 592,8

S1 1 DOLLA FRANCIS 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 101,7 99,9 100,5 100 100,7 100,9 603,7

S1 2 BELLOC MICKAEL 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 96 99,3 102,2 102,7 102,5 100,9 603,6

S1 3 MOULET CHRISTIAN 9.83.164 ST TOULON 97,9 98,4 97,7 101,2 98,9 100,8 594,9

S1 4 DI MARCO GILBERT 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 99 97,2 96,7 100,4 98,1 102,7 594,1

S1 5 CARRIQUE LIONEL 18.13.311 GTS 95,3 100,1 97,9 99,9 100,5 99,3 593

S1 6 MARTIN DIEGO 9.83.164 ST TOULON 94,7 96,1 97,8 99 98,4 94,4 580,4

S1 7 TROPATO JACQUES 9.83.164 ST TOULON 98,1 95,9 93 98,1 97 97,5 579,6

S1 8 MONARD XAVIER 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 89,6 92,1 93,7 96,4 91,1 92,7 555,6

PISTOLET  50M S1 1 FONTES CEDRIC 18.13.311 GEMTIR 89 87 90 84 87 85 522

S1 2 PERDRIX RENE 9.06.007 TCSL 85 80 85 92 87 86 515

S1 3 FARCE FABIEN 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 80 80 84 82 87 91 504

S1 4 LECOMTE PHILIPPE 9.83.164 ST TOULON 85 82 80 83 85 88 503

S1 5 PEIRANO MICHEL 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 88 79 78 77 86 89 497

S1 6 MATON ANDRE 9.08.107 TS ANTIBES 77 75 86 85 81 79 483

S1 7 BERARD JEAN 9.06.007 TCSL 80 80 86 75 78 84 483

S1 8 BEAURRAIN LAURENT 20.38.060 AVTS  VOIRON 76 82 79 78 80 73 468

PISTOLET  25M JF 1 BARRIAL GRAC PAULINE 18.13.311 GTS91 91 89 94 87 79 87 527

JF 2 CANDEL ELISA 9.83.164 ST  TOULON 81 90 86 89 90 90 526

JF 3 DETTOMA JULIETTE 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 85 82 81 86 79 83 496

JF 4 MARTELLOTTO ALICE 18.13.311 GEM TIR 87 85 90 65 71 74 472

D1 1 MABEAU CINDY 9.83.164 ST TOULON 95 89 87 89 89 87 536

D1 2 DOPPELGATZ ANGELIQUE 18.13.311 GEM  TIR 93 92 89 90 82 88 534

D1 3 LECLERC ISABELLE 11.34.075 STM 88 84 88 93 82 87 522

JG 1 FAVIER REMI 18.13.090 ETP  AUBAGNE 95 92 96 100 99 96 578

JG 2 GARCIA GUILLAUME 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 89 94 88 79 84 86 520

S1 HM MATON ANDRE 9.08.107 TS ANTIBES 92 93 95 86 92 92 550

S1 HM PERDRIX RENE 9.06.007 TCSL 92 94 93 91 89 88 547

S1 HM PEIRANO MICHEL 9.06.107 TS  ANTIBES 88 89 94 90 85 90 536

S1 HM BERARD JEAN 9.06.007 TCSL 90 93 90 91 75 85 524

PISTOLET 25  PC S1 1 BOUKRAA NORINE 19.12.057 SOM   TIR 93 93 92 95 97 89 559

S1 2 PINEAU ALEXANDRE 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 87 92 87 93 93 78 530

S1 3 SANTACREU VINCENT 11.34.016 CLUB  MAUGIO 76 82 83 86 83 78 488

S1 4 MATON ANDRE 9.08.107 TS ANTIBES 79 87 80 60 79 78 463

PISTOLET STD JG 1 FAVIER REMI 18.13.090 ETP  AUBAGNE 91 94 88 92 91 92 548

JG 2 GARCIA GUILLAUME 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 87 87 92 86 69 80 501

S1 1 MOSSE JEREMY 18.13.301 CTSA 91 94 90 94 79 83 531

S1 2 BOUKRAA NORINE 19.12.057 SOM   TIR 95 90 86 85 87 84 527

S1 3 PINEAU ALEXANDRE 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 87 96 88 89 80 85 525

S1 4 FARCE FABIEN 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 85 92 85 90 88 80 520

S1 5 MATON ANDRE 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 90 93 84 78 85 78 508

S1 6 PEIRANO MICHEL 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 89 84 84 76 83 91 507

S1 7 SANTACREU VINCENT 11.34.016 CLUB  MAUGIO 67 79 76 77 68 73 440

JF HM MARTETELOTTO ALICE 18.13.311 GEM TIR 89 82 57 72 74 66 440

JF HM BARRIAL  GRAC PAULINE 18.13.311 GEM TIR 89 89 85 88 87 76 514

D1 HM DOPPELGATZ ANGELIQUE 18.13.311 GEM TIR 96 94 86 82 73 85 516

PISTOLET VIT JG 1 FAVIER REMI 18.13.090 ETP  AUBAGNE 99 94 75 98 91 86 543

S1 1 FONTES CEDRIC 18.13.311 GEM  TIR 94 93 86 91 91 81 536

S1 2 BOUKRAA NORINE 19.12.057 SOM   TIR 78 80 64 88 76 60 446
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